ICM
In-line Contamination Monitor
ITALY (Head Quarters)
MP FILTRI S.p.A.
Tel. +39.02/95703.1
Fax +39.02/ 95741497
95740188

is always connected during use, the ICM can be powered
directly from the USB cable.
How to order
Order 1 x ICM-USBi
ICM-RDU
The ICM RDU (Remote display unit) is
advantageous when the ICM is out of reach
or in a location unsuitable for viewing.  The
ICM can be controlled via the RDU, as it
shares unique design features such as a
128 x 64 backlit display and keypad.
*Note; Installation dimensions are the same as the ICM.
How to order
Order 1 x ICM-RDU
ICM-FC1
A pressure compensated flow control valve specifically designed
to fit the ICM. This may be needed if the application produces
an oil flow greater than 400ml/min through the ICM.
ICM-FC1 - is supplied with adaptors which enable the valve to
be fitted to the ICM. The valve outlet port has a minimess fitting
installed as a standard option.
Max Pressure -  400barg
Usable Flow Range - 4bar to 400bar ΔP
Flowrate - 100ml/min to 340ml/min
Accuracy-  ± 15%
How to order
Order 1 x ICM-FC1
Optional Related Products
ICM Flow control valve
100ml/min to
340ml/min
Outlet Port
3/8" BSP
Inlet Port - ICM
connection
1/4"BSP
77mm
Technology  LED Based Light Extinction
Automatic Optical Particle
Counter
Particle Sizing  >4,6,14,21,25,38,50,70 µm(c)
to ISO 4406 1999 Standard
Analysis Range\
Formats
 ISO 4406: 1999 Code 0 to 25
NAS 1638 Class 00 to 12
AS4059 Rev.E. Table 1&2
Sizes A-F: 000 to 12
ISO 11218 00-12
(Lower Limits are Test Time dependent)
Accuracy  ± ½ code for 4, 6 14um(c).
± 1 code for larger sizes.
Calibration  Each unit individually calibrated
with ISO Medium Test Dust